3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I FLOKI

I SUI

! SHIBA

I STAKE

I ZERO

I SHIBA

I SUI

I ZERO

I FLOKI

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x1c94007fa753ebffla7f7846ccedbca75587a01b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS

1/7


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x1c94007fa753ebff1a7f7846ccedbca75587a01b

Token

op

#

1

Date & time

2024-07-13
12:55:30

Balance
0 op

0 yz

1 TN1

0 t.top

reward
Reward
Reward
reward
Reward
Reward
Reward
reward
Reward

reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BONEWIN.com
tether-nft.com
memedrop.top
BONEWIN.com
tether-nft.com
tether-nft.com
USDTwins.com
BONEWIN.com
tether-nft.com

BONEWIN. com

Amount

Oxbef7adfa9dfdfcaf45dd + 0.0000000000000030 v

3ed502880fdff6cd8224c9 00 $ CLAIM ON: [

62ab08522¢c15ca883b3T0b airstake.cfd ]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbef7adfa9dfdfca045dd3ed502880fdff6cd8224c962ab08522c15ca883b3f0b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbef7adfa9dfdfca045dd3ed502880fdff6cd8224c962ab08522c15ca883b3f0b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbef7adfa9dfdfca045dd3ed502880fdff6cd8224c962ab08522c15ca883b3f0b
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Date & time

2024-07-13
12:54:45

2024-07-07
02:40:45

2024-07-07
02:40:30

2024-07-03
19:39:30

2024-07-03
19:39:15

2024-06-30
05:49:45

2024-06-29
23:53:00

2024-06-18
20:29:05

2024-06-18
20:28:55

Transaction Id

Oxd2c81e4498bc%dcfalbd

bc50164194at285b7a4485

41de8428e96429275dc3e8

0xc7110149967ff980dcca

de8b3abb6212ehb88a46cld

ch767acfcc01243227h2cl

0x264f842d1897c25c5118

b9765c7504ee8038336992

15fdd521aShlcef39fblbc

0x862f00d0cel716634a35

4713819336fa3d76777bch

1cech99ed5c38a4e56463b

Oxfedb7c778467a69a7930

41604712f5d5770e91d0ef

eae32e201151fabad26d28

Oxee8e8667hc224bef04b7

9b36069854a7b7bf832b%9c

a411e1390bc91bc1552195

0x00d924d887e89333a%bb7

366e74ch5es5hf42121e040

€80218c23b100bh620ab5ad

0x7a55b8b2aca4c513c85d

0e8e718d594725%9e10666b

a262dfeb634499b2d2cS5alf

0x1329f32a5375bc7998db

CcCc26bb414b0B39b8676705a

d3ce886252c0hb40c7de%a4

Amount

+

+

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 00$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

3,000.000000000000
000EO0 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

3/7


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2c81e4498bc9dcfa3bdbc50164194af285b7a448541de8428e96429275dc3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2c81e4498bc9dcfa3bdbc50164194af285b7a448541de8428e96429275dc3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2c81e4498bc9dcfa3bdbc50164194af285b7a448541de8428e96429275dc3e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7110149967ff980dccade8b3abb6212eb88a46c1dcb767acfcc01243227b2c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7110149967ff980dccade8b3abb6212eb88a46c1dcb767acfcc01243227b2c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7110149967ff980dccade8b3abb6212eb88a46c1dcb767acfcc01243227b2c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x264f842d1897c25c5118b9765c7504ee803833699215fdd521a5b1cef39fb1bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x264f842d1897c25c5118b9765c7504ee803833699215fdd521a5b1cef39fb1bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x264f842d1897c25c5118b9765c7504ee803833699215fdd521a5b1cef39fb1bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x862f00d0ce1716634a3547f3819336fa3d76777bcb1cecb99ed5c38a4e56463b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x862f00d0ce1716634a3547f3819336fa3d76777bcb1cecb99ed5c38a4e56463b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x862f00d0ce1716634a3547f3819336fa3d76777bcb1cecb99ed5c38a4e56463b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfedb7c778467a69a793041604712f5d5770e91d0efeae32e201151fa6ad26d28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfedb7c778467a69a793041604712f5d5770e91d0efeae32e201151fa6ad26d28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfedb7c778467a69a793041604712f5d5770e91d0efeae32e201151fa6ad26d28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee8e8667bc224bef04b79b36069854a7b7bf832b9ca411e1390bc91bc1552195
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee8e8667bc224bef04b79b36069854a7b7bf832b9ca411e1390bc91bc1552195
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee8e8667bc224bef04b79b36069854a7b7bf832b9ca411e1390bc91bc1552195
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00d94d887e89333a9bb7366e74cb5e5bf42121e040e80218c23b100b620a65ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00d94d887e89333a9bb7366e74cb5e5bf42121e040e80218c23b100b620a65ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00d94d887e89333a9bb7366e74cb5e5bf42121e040e80218c23b100b620a65ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a55b8b2aca4c513c85d0e8e718d5947259e10666ba262dfe634499b2d2c5a1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a55b8b2aca4c513c85d0e8e718d5947259e10666ba262dfe634499b2d2c5a1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7a55b8b2aca4c513c85d0e8e718d5947259e10666ba262dfe634499b2d2c5a1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1329f32a5375bc7998dbcc26bb414b039b8676705ad3ce886252c0b40c7de9a4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1329f32a5375bc7998dbcc26bb414b039b8676705ad3ce886252c0b40c7de9a4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1329f32a5375bc7998dbcc26bb414b039b8676705ad3ce886252c0b40c7de9a4
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12

13

14

Date & time

2024-06-08
15:23:15

2024-06-07
13:11:45

2024-06-06
13:04:20

2024-05-14
12:38:05

Date & time

2024-06-08
15:23:25

2024-06-08
15:23:15

2024-06-07
13:11:50

2024-05-29
17:22:55

Transaction Id

Oxa497a07eab4371ae?2dd8

2ca336a9h304d09d8aes06

d8acd75t4e82e66%9eele37

0xb2584a3556f9d3cfBOabb

2a5d0fc7c488e3510adal?

1cc704a584eb719de0a790

0x71059ffl12ca33a854ad3

c52e2bba8261e85cbébc4ee?

b349b7027%9e21ce59ec574

Oxafc431c46365244db59d

40a66fh84a70698f3eb2be

21326Ff182f1f7e2f59ctéb

Transaction Id

Ox2f4865eed3bhd340e7c22

205f7da5%ac1b1d32133b4

6c91712efe33dcbeac336

Oxb4fc05229f2ddéb60deea

022e3d3c8d630594ff0e07

a9%efle4002dcfb6d0a7a7e

0xa6e38d30139142195729

aaf99a9c2b4998218916f8

0dd7853c7516517521e046

Oxdf7f7d12b87325fdd8eb

b573520ee344f419705121

2ed2242f4ece5ch5399d8c

Amount
+ 1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 873.00000000000000
0000
ards.eigen.click

Amount

+ 1 TN1

+ 1 op

+ 1 op

+1p
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa497a07eab4371ae9dd82ca336a9b304d09d8ae506d8acd75f4e82e669ee0e37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa497a07eab4371ae9dd82ca336a9b304d09d8ae506d8acd75f4e82e669ee0e37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa497a07eab4371ae9dd82ca336a9b304d09d8ae506d8acd75f4e82e669ee0e37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2584a3556f9d3cf0a6b2a5d0fc7c488e3510ada171cc704a584eb719de0a790
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2584a3556f9d3cf0a6b2a5d0fc7c488e3510ada171cc704a584eb719de0a790
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2584a3556f9d3cf0a6b2a5d0fc7c488e3510ada171cc704a584eb719de0a790
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71059ff12ca33a854ad3c52e2bba8261e85c6c4ee9b349b70279e21ce59ec574
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71059ff12ca33a854ad3c52e2bba8261e85c6c4ee9b349b70279e21ce59ec574
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71059ff12ca33a854ad3c52e2bba8261e85c6c4ee9b349b70279e21ce59ec574
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafc431c46365244db59d40a66fb84a70698f3eb2be2f326ff182f1f7e2f59cf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafc431c46365244db59d40a66fb84a70698f3eb2be2f326ff182f1f7e2f59cf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafc431c46365244db59d40a66fb84a70698f3eb2be2f326ff182f1f7e2f59cf6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f4865eed3bd340e7c22205f7da59ac1b1d32133b46c91712efe33dc6eac3396
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f4865eed3bd340e7c22205f7da59ac1b1d32133b46c91712efe33dc6eac3396
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f4865eed3bd340e7c22205f7da59ac1b1d32133b46c91712efe33dc6eac3396
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4fc05229f2dd660deea022e3d3c8d630594ff0e07a99ef1e4002dcf6d0a7a7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4fc05229f2dd660deea022e3d3c8d630594ff0e07a99ef1e4002dcf6d0a7a7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4fc05229f2dd660deea022e3d3c8d630594ff0e07a99ef1e4002dcf6d0a7a7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e38d30139142195729aaf99a9c2b4998218916f80dd7853c7516517521e046
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e38d30139142195729aaf99a9c2b4998218916f80dd7853c7516517521e046
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6e38d30139142195729aaf99a9c2b4998218916f80dd7853c7516517521e046
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7f7d12b87325fdd8ebb573520ee344f4f9705f212ed2242f4ece5cb5399d8c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7f7d12b87325fdd8ebb573520ee344f4f9705f212ed2242f4ece5cb5399d8c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7f7d12b87325fdd8ebb573520ee344f4f9705f212ed2242f4ece5cb5399d8c

Date & time

2024-05-20
19:20:10

2024-05-14
12:38:20

2024-05-08
22:58:45

Date & time

2024-05-29
17:31:50

2024-05-21
12:32:50

2024-05-20
20:05:35

2024-05-20
19:47:55

2024-05-20
19:28:20

Transaction Id

OxeSdbclb6a43a2a49b370

a49t6674388003ed2b7b4e

3elfad4d82554e42fcfdé8

Oxf1la8039de3s54d44becce?

aab33f7504d1749199f1f0

0294322ab62aaba5t39d4eb

Ox7af5851e322bTt97%ea 3l

2d4a6615d40c99fbe38464

7ea7a4f02735254e179b4a

Transaction Id

0Oxe8d267a02ba5080bd107

Oebac4b6890b6b2a85d729

8eee9bedObdb627a0catl1s55

Ox7bcal7006blecfdebf90

9ff2a3bhf981321f%dcaf2c

flcléf43bcSaadalad?d?2l

Oxaelc2fc993de2d18bch3

6587ae3ddlcc2cl7c42e43

d8359f17d7c46fe42cOfbS

0x82850935532af218878e

4cabae26c81035baacald4

bfaf2df075dlclbeale3df

Oxe72ea543bdc23409d30e

ee5950cf8fffhBas061142

9blc2bdefa4fflacc2861a

Amount

+

+

+

1 t.top

1z

1vyz

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 Reward at
memedrop.top

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5dbc1b6a43a2a49b370a49f6674388003ed2b7b4e3e1fa54d82554e42fcfd68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5dbc1b6a43a2a49b370a49f6674388003ed2b7b4e3e1fa54d82554e42fcfd68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5dbc1b6a43a2a49b370a49f6674388003ed2b7b4e3e1fa54d82554e42fcfd68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a8039de354d44bcce9aab33f7504d1749199f1f00294322a62aaba5f39d4e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a8039de354d44bcce9aab33f7504d1749199f1f00294322a62aaba5f39d4e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a8039de354d44bcce9aab33f7504d1749199f1f00294322a62aaba5f39d4e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7af5851e322bf979ea302d4a6615d40c99fbe384647ea7a4f02735254e179b4a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7af5851e322bf979ea302d4a6615d40c99fbe384647ea7a4f02735254e179b4a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7af5851e322bf979ea302d4a6615d40c99fbe384647ea7a4f02735254e179b4a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8d267a02ba5080bd1070ebac4b6890b6b2a85d7298eee9bed0bd627a0caf155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8d267a02ba5080bd1070ebac4b6890b6b2a85d7298eee9bed0bd627a0caf155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8d267a02ba5080bd1070ebac4b6890b6b2a85d7298eee9bed0bd627a0caf155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bca17006b1ecfdebf909ff2a3bf981321f9dcaf2cf1c16f43bc5aa5a1ad9d21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bca17006b1ecfdebf909ff2a3bf981321f9dcaf2cf1c16f43bc5aa5a1ad9d21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bca17006b1ecfdebf909ff2a3bf981321f9dcaf2cf1c16f43bc5aa5a1ad9d21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0c2fc993de2d18bcb36587ae3dd1cc2c17c42e43d8359f17d7c46fe42c0fb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0c2fc993de2d18bcb36587ae3dd1cc2c17c42e43d8359f17d7c46fe42c0fb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0c2fc993de2d18bcb36587ae3dd1cc2c17c42e43d8359f17d7c46fe42c0fb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82850935532af218878e4cabae26c81035baaca0d4bfaf2df075d1c1bea1e3df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82850935532af218878e4cabae26c81035baaca0d4bfaf2df075d1c1bea1e3df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82850935532af218878e4cabae26c81035baaca0d4bfaf2df075d1c1bea1e3df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe72ea543bdc23409d30eee5950cf8fffb0a50611429b1c2bde9a4ff14cc2861a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe72ea543bdc23409d30eee5950cf8fffb0a50611429b1c2bde9a4ff14cc2861a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe72ea543bdc23409d30eee5950cf8fffb0a50611429b1c2bde9a4ff14cc2861a
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11

12

13

Date & time

2024-05-14
12:49:35

2024-05-14
12:42:45

2024-05-14
12:42:30

2024-05-09
01:22:30

2024-05-09
01:20:25

2024-05-09
01:16:50

2024-05-08
22:59:50

2024-04-01
05:29:05

Transaction Id

Ox6b5489bac?049f5830F1

48851461e747d3a8cb6de?

1fcb65a474df3037caBl637

Oxb164f29669c0facd49b0

1f957d8ed390fff02abd01

3Tf95ee2c?24b5¢c5ccb6bb8F3

Oxfb5f969248d648d40068

alb4d7e4b99d30979122e9

756ch8c3a%05899bhd37381

Ox5075ec086693bfa?90cd

eQaaft653a94fbcbc24calld

7f4c2a550b78876b0751c5

Ox4795a67adf04746d3b82

60503d8b4e904fc?00fb40

d6b6f320f5défefac3d7eef

Oxa07a78f1fb3330434751

8a0e9fd82f00ec99de075d

73fba854ead08660414bcO

Ox4c2bd47df83ea522e2ea

ad76b85a0d68d2cceallss

7ach4b11a192486F0bb0cS

0x09dc065082f0d7cb4e%a

4b6d34209c0f891f488b5S

cla444el72cellaaaa?2097

Amount

+

+

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at
theflok.top

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b5489bac9049f5830f148851461e747d3a8c66de91fc65a474df3037ca01637
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b5489bac9049f5830f148851461e747d3a8c66de91fc65a474df3037ca01637
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b5489bac9049f5830f148851461e747d3a8c66de91fc65a474df3037ca01637
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb164f29669c0facd49b01f957d8ed390fff02abd013f95ee2c94b5c5cc6bb8f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb164f29669c0facd49b01f957d8ed390fff02abd013f95ee2c94b5c5cc6bb8f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb164f29669c0facd49b01f957d8ed390fff02abd013f95ee2c94b5c5cc6bb8f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb5f969248d648d40068a0b4d7e4b99d30979122e9756cb8c3a905899bd37381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb5f969248d648d40068a0b4d7e4b99d30979122e9756cb8c3a905899bd37381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb5f969248d648d40068a0b4d7e4b99d30979122e9756cb8c3a905899bd37381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5075ec086693bfa990cde9aaf653a94fbc6c24ca107f4c2a550b78876b0751c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5075ec086693bfa990cde9aaf653a94fbc6c24ca107f4c2a550b78876b0751c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5075ec086693bfa990cde9aaf653a94fbc6c24ca107f4c2a550b78876b0751c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4795a67adf04746d3b8260503d8b4e904fc900fb40d6b6f320f5d6fef4c37eef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4795a67adf04746d3b8260503d8b4e904fc900fb40d6b6f320f5d6fef4c37eef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4795a67adf04746d3b8260503d8b4e904fc900fb40d6b6f320f5d6fef4c37eef
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa07a78f1fb33304347518a0e9fd82f00ec99de075d73fba854ead08660414bc0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa07a78f1fb33304347518a0e9fd82f00ec99de075d73fba854ead08660414bc0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa07a78f1fb33304347518a0e9fd82f00ec99de075d73fba854ead08660414bc0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c2bd47df83ea522e2eaad76b85a0d68d2ccea11557acb4b11a192486f0bb0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c2bd47df83ea522e2eaad76b85a0d68d2ccea11557acb4b11a192486f0bb0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c2bd47df83ea522e2eaad76b85a0d68d2ccea11557acb4b11a192486f0bb0c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09dc065082f0d7cb4e9a4b6d34209c0f891f488b55c1a444e172ce11aaaa9097
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09dc065082f0d7cb4e9a4b6d34209c0f891f488b55c1a444e172ce11aaaa9097
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09dc065082f0d7cb4e9a4b6d34209c0f891f488b55c1a444e172ce11aaaa9097

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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